Weekly update Friday 15th March 2019
Reminder Red nose Day Friday 15th – Children to wear onesies / Red nose day clothing , spots , Crazy Hair/ odd socks/shoes -  £1 donation please. 

Class Assemblies for parents see dates below. All are welcome to attend, approx 9.15am – 9.45am

Please can medical forms for Llangranog and Pendine trips be returned promptly? Final payments for Llangranog should be made by Friday 15th.
Policies: We are in the process on placing School Policies on the school website for your information.
Dates for your diary :
Friday March 15th Red Nose Day 
Thursday 21st March Y2 Class Assembly
Thursday 21st March PTA School Disco
Friday March 22nd Celebrating World Book Day

Thursday 28th March Y3 Class Assembly
Thursday 4th April Y3/4 Class Assembly

Thursday 11th April Y4 Class Assembly
Thursday 2nd May Y5 Class Assembly
Thursday 16th May Y5/6 Class Assembly
Thursday 23RD May Y6 Class Assembly

Miss Jasperse will be leaving on Friday 15th March to pursue a career in the Police force and we wish her all the best. 
Mrs Davies Teaching Assistant will be working full time in the school office from Monday 18th March.
XL Science workshop please can £” contribution be paid by on sQuid by 22nd March if not already done so.
Sports Days

Friday 14th June Junior Sports Day  

Thursday 27th June Infant Sports Day including am Nursery    
Friday 28th June Afternoon Nursery Sports Day
National Tests   7th – 14th May           Inset day    Monday 21st July   

